
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/17/2021 18:34:07

Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 0Arad 031195 Columbofil  : Stirbu Daniel       
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 14.2' N Longitudine : 21° 13" 6.81' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-08-17 20:43:47
Por. imbarcati: 085
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
001|RO 21        86159 M |    |DAF6029F|17.08 20:44:04|   |
002|RO 21      2001980 M |    |DA10FCF7|17.08 20:44:15|   |
003|RO 21      2001993 M |    |DAD94835|17.08 20:44:24|   |
004|RO 21      2001981 M |    |DA1BB29C|17.08 20:44:33|   |
005|RO 21        98149 M |    |DA1BAF99|17.08 20:44:42|   |
006|RO 21      2001988 M |    |DA1BB1A2|17.08 20:44:50|   |
007|RO 21      2001969 M |    |DA1BB27A|17.08 20:45:10|   |
008|RO 21      1222001 M |    |DA10FB5B|17.08 20:45:17|   |
009|RO 21      2001963 M |    |DA1BAFAD|17.08 20:45:23|   |
010|RO 21      1222040 M |    |DA10F90C|17.08 20:45:29|   |
011|RO 21        98132 M |    |DA1BB4BF|17.08 20:45:38|   |
012|RO 21        98043 M |    |DADEF6C8|17.08 20:45:45|   |
013|RO 21      1222041 M |    |DAEFF0A9|17.08 20:46:01|   |
014|RO 21        98021 M |    |DAF60559|17.08 20:46:16|   |
015|RO 21      1222011 M |    |DA10FB84|17.08 20:46:30|   |
016|RO 21        98042 M |    |DADF01A5|17.08 20:46:45|   |
017|RO 21      2001994 M |    |DA10FA1B|17.08 20:46:52|   |
018|RO 21        98093 M |    |DA1BAE94|17.08 20:47:03|   |
019|RO 21      1222026 M |    |DAF60A82|17.08 20:47:09|   |
020|RO 21        86161 M |    |DAF6048D|17.08 20:47:16|   |
021|RO 21      1222002 M |    |DA10FD4C|17.08 20:47:25|   |
022|RO 21        98054 M |    |DA1BB2EE|17.08 20:47:33|   |
023|RO 21      1222010 M |    |DA10FAC2|17.08 20:47:42|   |
024|RO 21      1222025 M |    |DA1100BD|17.08 20:47:49|   |
025|RO 21        98052 M |    |DA1BB20A|17.08 20:47:58|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 28661 Serie ceas  : 228721
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 8000A209
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/17/2021 18:34:07

Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 0Arad 031195 Columbofil  : Stirbu Daniel       
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 14.2' N Longitudine : 21° 13" 6.81' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-08-17 20:43:47
Por. imbarcati: 085
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
026|RO 21        98144 M |    |DA1BB605|17.08 20:48:08|   |
027|RO 21        98029 M |    |DAF602F1|17.08 20:48:21|   |
028|RO 21        86200 M |    |DA1BB1A9|17.08 20:48:28|   |
029|RO 21      1222009 M |    |DA10FA34|17.08 20:48:36|   |
030|RO 21      1222027 M |    |DADF1085|17.08 20:48:44|   |
031|RO 21      1222005 M |    |DA10FFA0|17.08 20:48:55|   |
032|RO 21        98106 M |    |DAF60338|17.08 20:49:03|   |
033|RO 21        98141 M |    |DA1BB51C|17.08 20:49:16|   |
034|RO 21      2001989 M |    |DA1BB423|17.08 20:49:25|   |
035|RO 21        98075 M |    |DA1BAD72|17.08 20:49:33|   |
036|RO 21      2001972 M |    |DA10FBB8|17.08 20:49:41|   |
037|RO 21      2001970 M |    |DA10FAEA|17.08 20:49:51|   |
038|RO 21        86169 M |    |DA1BB3D1|17.08 20:49:58|   |
039|RO 21      1222042 M |    |DA10F90A|17.08 20:50:06|   |
040|RO 21        86157 M |    |DAF0B5ED|17.08 20:50:15|   |
041|RO 21        98136 M |    |DA1BB0B2|17.08 20:50:23|   |
042|RO 21        98001 M |    |DAF6053B|17.08 20:50:34|   |
043|RO 21        98097 M |    |DA1BB1E3|17.08 20:50:52|   |
044|RO 21      1222048 M |    |DA10FB7A|17.08 20:51:00|   |
045|RO 21      1222049 M |    |DADF1193|17.08 20:51:10|   |
046|RO 21        98134 M |    |DA1BB5B3|17.08 20:51:19|   |
047|RO 21      2001986 M |    |DA1BB1DD|17.08 20:51:30|   |
048|RO 21        91609 M |    |DA1BAE83|17.08 20:51:44|   |
049|RO 21      1222030 M |    |DAF6062D|17.08 20:51:51|   |
050|RO 21        98189 M |    |DA1BB042|17.08 20:51:58|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 28661 Serie ceas  : 228721
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/17/2021 18:34:07

Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 0Arad 031195 Columbofil  : Stirbu Daniel       
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 14.2' N Longitudine : 21° 13" 6.81' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-08-17 20:43:47
Por. imbarcati: 085
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
051|RO 21      1222007 M |    |DADCF745|17.08 20:52:19|   |
052|RO 21        98006 M |    |DAF12991|17.08 20:52:27|   |
053|RO 21      1222018 M |    |DADCF61E|17.08 20:52:35|   |
054|RO 21      1222033 M |    |DA1B703B|17.08 20:52:44|   |
055|RO 21        86192 M |    |DA1BB126|17.08 20:52:54|   |
056|RO 21      2001971 M |    |DA10FF63|17.08 20:53:02|   |
057|RO 21      1222045 M |    |DA10FA0B|17.08 20:53:11|   |
058|RO 21        98139 M |    |DA1BB420|17.08 20:53:20|   |
059|RO 21      1222019 M |    |DADF0023|17.08 20:53:29|   |
060|RO 21      2001983 M |    |DA1BB20D|17.08 20:53:38|   |
061|RO 21      1222008 M |    |DADF1203|17.08 20:53:53|   |
062|RO 21      1222020 M |    |DAF2080B|17.08 20:54:01|   |
063|RO 21        98087 M |    |DA1BB3D8|17.08 20:54:11|   |
064|RO 21        98091 M |    |DA1BB629|17.08 20:54:25|   |
065|RO 21      1222032 M |    |DADF10B0|17.08 20:54:35|   |
066|RO 21      1222024 M |    |DA110059|17.08 20:54:50|   |
067|RO 21        98127 M |    |DA1BB3C9|17.08 20:54:59|   |
068|RO 21      1222013 M |    |DA10F91C|17.08 20:55:07|   |
069|RO 21        86160 M |    |DAF602D1|17.08 20:55:34|   |
070|RO 21      2001978 M |    |DA10F95E|17.08 20:55:40|   |
071|RO 21        96295 M |    |DAFF1DEB|17.08 20:55:48|   |
072|RO 21        98005 M |    |DAF0B5E2|17.08 20:55:55|   |
073|RO 21      1222004 M |    |DA10FAFE|17.08 20:56:09|   |
074|RO 21        98023 M |    |DADEFEFD|17.08 20:56:17|   |
075|RO 21        98133 M |    |DA1BB5AD|17.08 20:56:24|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 28661 Serie ceas  : 228721
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 8000A209
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FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08/17/2021 18:34:07

Concurs       : 01 Loc lansare : 

Cod columbofil: 0Arad 031195 Columbofil  : Stirbu Daniel       
Latitudine   : 46° 8" 14.2' N Longitudine : 21° 13" 6.81' E

Ceas Atomic   : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 GPS
Ceas M1       : 2021-08-17 20:43:47 +00
Sincronizare  : 2021-08-17 20:43:47
Por. imbarcati: 085
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
Nr.|Serie inel           |Culo|Nr.inel |Imbarcare     |Nom|Observatii
crt|                     |are |senzor  |Data  Ora     |   |
---+---------------------+----+--------+--------------+---+----------------------
076|RO 21        98150 M |    |DA1BAD79|17.08 20:56:32|   |
077|RO 21        98098 M |    |DA1BB2C3|17.08 20:56:41|   |
078|RO 21      2001962 M |    |DA10FAE5|17.08 20:56:49|   |
079|RO 21      1222016 M |    |DAF5CA35|17.08 20:56:57|   |
080|RO 21        98050 M |    |DA1BB5D1|17.08 20:57:05|   |
081|RO 21      2001966 M |    |DA10FA21|17.08 20:57:12|   |
082|RO 21        98196 M |    |DA1BAF77|17.08 20:57:26|   |
083|RO 21        86193 M |    |DA1BB439|17.08 20:57:34|   |
084|RO 21      2001987 M |    |DA10F9AB|17.08 20:57:45|   |
085|RO 21      1222017 M |    |DAD947D5|17.08 20:57:53|   |
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi :     Crescator      Comisia control      Comisia desigilare
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Versiune SW: RO-04.01 Cod concurse: 28661 Serie ceas  : 228721
Club-Antenna: BENZING 48907299 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare   : 8000A209
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